Phone: (0360) 2290833 Fax :(0360) 2290833



ARUNACHAL PRADESH STATE COUNCIL FOR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TEGHNOLOGY) GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH ITANAGAR - 791 113

No.SC (AGM)-504/2017-18 /23/0

Dated Itanagar, the 3rd July '2018

In the interest of the Public Service the Chairman of Arunachal Pradesh State Council for Science & Technology Itanagar is pleased to appoint the following candidates to the post of District Coordinators in the scale of pay Matrix Level-5 pm plus other allowances and

concession as admissible from time to time.

Sl. No.	Name	Designation	Place of Posting
1.	Ms. Tashi Tsomu	District Coordinator	Tawang
2.	Ms. Yana Rangmo	District Coordinator	East Kameng
3.	Shri Toko Teji	District Coordinator	Kamle District
4.	Anu Goleng	District Coordinator	Anjaw Hawai
5.	Shri Tach Chader	District Coordinator	Longding District
6.	Ms. Tal Yaing	District Coordinator	Lohit Tezu
7.	Shri Tadak Gapak	District Coordinator	Upper Subansiri Daporijo
8.	Shri Lucky Tagru	District Coordinator	Lower Dibang Valley Roing
9.	Shri Takam Nabam	District Coordinator	Changlang Pagighat
10.	Miss Bamang Kakey	District Coordinator	East Siang Pasighat West Kameng Bomdila
11/	Tenzin Gege Thungon	District Coordinator	
12.	Ms. Ngapjing Tingkhatra	District Coordinator	Tirap Khonsa

The appointment is subject to the following conditions:-

1. The appointment is temporarily and provisionally for the period of 1 (One) years subject to regularization on satisfactorily performances and verification of character and antecedents.

2. The post is transferable and liable to serve in the any part of Arunachal Pradesh where the

Department is having such establishment.

3. The joining in the service is subject to production of Medical Fitness Certificate issued by a medical officer not below the rank of CMO/DMO.

4. He/She has to report to the respective Deputy Commissioner of the District and proceed to their respective place of posting and finally report to Deputy Director of School Education who shall be the controlling authority and Custodian of District Coordinators

The other terms & conditions of service which are not specified herein shall be Governed by the relevant rules and order issued time to time.

The expenditure is debitable to the "Head of Account" 001 Arunachal Pradesh ate Council for Science & Technology (State Grant)

